Farmer's Market at The Dryer – HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Date(s) of Participation:	
Saturdays starting:	at the earliest.
Location of Program: 5339 E. Third st, Katy, TX 77	493
Name of Company/Organization/Participant:	
Contact Name:	
Phone Number:	
Address:	
E-Mail Address:	
Hold Harmless When doing work for and/or at The Dryer and Farundersigned acknowledges by his/her signature t coverage of any kind, nor any other protections a LLC). The undersigned agrees to hold harmless Th and employees from any liability arising out of the property damage will be the responsibility of the agrees that any injuries or otherwise losses that a of The Dryer (Katy Silo, LLC), would need to be ad coverage. I, the undersigned, have read, understand, and agrules and requirements and agree to Hold Harmle terms above.	that they understand there is no insurance fforded to him/her by The Dryer (Katy Silo, ie Dryer, (Katy Silo, LLC) its officers, partners eir work, and that any injury or resulting in undersigned. The undersigned therefore are not directly attributable to the negligence dressed through his/her own insurance
First Name: Last N	ame:
Signature	_
Title:	
Date:	